INTRODUCTION
Introducing the ProWave80G Series, an
advanced solution for precise level indication
in both solids and liquids across diverse
process applications. Operating at 80 GHz
and utilizing Frequency Modulated
Continuous Wave (FMCW) radar technology.
The ProWave80G- W81 offers accuracy and

1) PG11
2) ½” NPT
  ORDERING CODE
Note: Slip on flange AA, AB, AC, AD, AE, AF, BA, BB, BC, BD, BE and BF is available in Process Connection 1 1/2"
Slip on flange AD, AE, AF, BD, BE and BF is available in Process Connection 3 1/2" threading.
*(Under Factory set conditions)
138 W81
T :   ½ NPT
P : PG11
Cable Entry
0 : 2 Wire 4-20 mA
1 : 2 Wire 4-20 mA + HART
Signal Output
Measuring Range
1 :  10m (Liquid / Solid)
3 : 30m (Liquid / Solid)
4 : 60m (Liquid / Solid)
Flange
00 :  Not Applicable
AA :  2” ANSI
AB :  2 ½” ANSI
AC : 3” ANSI
AD : 4” ANSI
AE : 5” ANSI
AF :  6” ANSI
BA :  PN 6, DN 50
BB : PN 6, DN 65
BC : PN 6, DN 80
BD : PN 6, DN 100
BE : PN 6, DN 125
BF :  PN 6, DN 150
99 : Other Flanges  size Contact to HO
0 : Polypropylene (PP)
1 :  Carbon Steel (CS)
2 : Stainless Steel (SS316)
3 : Stainless Steel (SS304)
MOC- Slip on Flange
X : Not Applicable
Air Purge
0 : Without Stand Off (0 to 85˚C))
1 : With Stand Off (0 to 200˚C)
Service Temperature
Process Connection
2 : G 1 1/2" Threaded (8° Beam Angle)
3 : G 3 1/2" Threaded (3° Beam Angle)
Antenna Type
01 : SS + PTFE
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
1 ½” Threaded, T 85°C
  3 ½” Threaded, T 85°C
 SBEM Pvt. Ltd.
Head Office & Works - Gat No.326, Shriram
Nagar, Gaud Dara Road, Khedshivapur,
Pune-412205
Email: sales@sbem.co.in
Website: www.sbem-india.com
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
, T 85°C               1 ½” Threaded, T 200°C
  3 ½” Threaded, T 85°C
, T 85°C
Gat No.326, Shriram
Pune
Mumbai
New Delhi
Chennai
1 ½” Threaded, T 200°C
3 ½” Threaded, T 85°C
LF
-1